Song

Hot Legs

Texas Radio

He Knew

All the Young Dudes
Jerkin' Crocus

Martha Say

Ohio

The Prophets Song
Wet My Bed

Downinit

Signs

Serve Somebody
Riders on the Storm
Son of Your Father
Talking Old Soldiers
Spiritin the Sky

Diary

I'm18

Tower of Babel

5:00 Somewhere
Down With the Sickness
All American Alien Boy
We're Not Gonna Take It
Church of Poison Mind
No Quarter

Man in the Box

Hey Jude

Kid Charlemagne
Mama Weer all Crazee Now
Rocky Raccoon

Save Yourself

30000 Lbs of Bananas
Hey Hey My My
Allentown

Green River

Higher Ground

Battle of Evermore
Welcome to Paradise
Take Weather With You
Lost in the Flood

Dead and Bloated
Shiny Happy People
White Room

Bristol Stomp

Hit the Road Jack

The Night Has 1000 Eyes
Adams Apple
Carouselambra

In the Year 2525

King Nothing

Over Now

Somebody's Watching Me

Artist

Rod Stewart

The Doors

Kansas

Mott the Hoople
Mott the Hoople
Mellencamp
Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
Queen

Stone Temple Pilots
Nine Inch Nails

Five Man Electrical Band
Bob Dylan

The Doors

Elton John

Elton John

Norman Greenbaum
Bread

Alice Cooper

Elton John

Jimmy Buffet/Alan Jackson
Richard Cheese

lan Hunter

The Who

Culture Club

Led Zeppelin

Alice in Chains
Beatles

Steely Dan

Slade

Beatles

Stabbing Westward
Harry Chapin

Neil Young

Billy Joel

Creedence Clearwater Revival
Stevie Wonder

Led Zeppelin

Green Day

Jimmy Buffet
Bruce Springsteen
Stone Temple Pilots
REM

Cream

Dovells

Ray Charles

Bobby Vee
Aerosmith

Led Zeppelin

Zager & Evans
Metallica

Alice in Chains
Rockwell

In reference to

Who's that knocking on my door?? It's Dexter & Dillingham with the Watchtower and Awake! Again...
the land where the Pharoah died; early AM random thoughts

A fellow who knows stuff he has no business knowing... doesn't know how he knows... but he does.
Visiting the bedroom of a teenage JW in 1974. Watchtower & Truth Book meet Rolling Stone & rock & roll
Same bedroom, idea, friendly neighborhood sadist...

Vanity, vanity, gotta look good for a beachwalk

Redman's lecture on the 1960s chaos and the aftermath - Kent State

2 by 2, my human zoo... running for to come out of the rain... beware the storm... summoned by your own hand
Water cleanses, you know. Washes dirt away, makes new... - Noah

The birds during the global flood, flying up above it all...

The Ancient One , a mysterious, mystical old man, drinking in a grungy London bar in 1786

Its inevitable, in any world...

Tornado heads for Georgia bar, then... moves out of the way

Strange events on a Virginia farm during the bereakdown

Another old fellow, unnaturally old; the last of a gang, visiting them in the cemetery

The 144,000, the Little Flock, other sheep, those who partake at the Memorial / and a mini-Rapture

Ski Graham’s journal; 18 y/o kid waiting for but not believing in 1975 Armageddon prediction; ends 1/1/1976

AAA

AAA

JWs fleeing Key West hurricane to relocate up north; what would Jimmy Buffet do??

A slovenly man sneezing, coughing & gobbing in a deli; it's a killer germ spill in Kentucky

Pearl and Roy Mott offer to drive Eddie, Freddie, & Andy (JWs driving to Allentown to help setup...)
from Kenly NC, where their car broke down, the rest of the way to PA. Interesting conversations

take place along the way

AAA

AnA

Two random women discussing the lyrics to Hey Jude as society breaks down around them

Jay Durbin's attepmts to outrun Armageddon, he packs up and hits the road,

Jay on the road, ruminating on his youth

heading west, has experiences along the way. It turns out the Elders know,

somehow know, that he ran, but not why or where to.

Jay Durbin's father at a rock concert in 1984 with worldly girlfriend, temptation to fornicate
Pondering the timing; the irony of the Great Tribulation and Armageddon's arrival

The universal meeting place for all surviving JWs, via mental directions given out over a 2-month period
Group of travelling survivors on the way to Allentown see a dilemma, stop here to have a council
The resurrection of all JWs who died in good standing

Armageddon's aftermath, unexpected by the survivors

What they've been waiting, hoping, and praying for all these years; Paradise. Butafter Armageddon
Afellow's flashback to fleeing from Key West during a killer hurricane a few months back -

- but not to migrate to Allentown

A conversation considering longevity; living to 120, 170, higher even...

The way things, and people, are supossed to be after Armageddon in the New System/Paradise...
The birth of Kneel Diamond in 2061

His mother raises hell in the hospital because she was rushed into picking his name; she flashes back
on both the music popular and the most common boys' names 100 years ago in 1961

Sarcastic conversation on the Garden of Eden concept

Usage with no consideration of replacement or replenishment; "take of the fruit, but guard the seed"
Alook at things 490 years up the road, in the future...

Be careful what you wish for, you may live (forever) to regret it and... you just might get it!

Exactly that - Hey! Its over now...

Bonus Track - theme fit

Page

Blue cover

12

15

22

32

38

43

73

74

74

74

81

94
126
130
133
139
155
157
158
179
181
208
210
214
221
223
227
236
236
238
247
289
295
299
323
369
373
406
428
428
440
440
479
484
484
484
492
496
500
502
508



	Sheet1

