Song	Artist	In reference to	Page
			Blue cover
Hotlogo	Rod Stewart	What should be a big a sure of a 200 Ma Danta & Difficulty as with the Watches and Austral Assis	12
Hot Legs Texas Radio	The Doors	Who's that knocking on my door?? It's Dexter & Dillingham with the Watchtower and Awake! Again the land where the Phareah died: early AM random thoughts.	15
He Knew	Kansas	the land where the Pharoah died; early AM random thoughts A fellow who knows stuff he has no business knowing doesn't know how he knows but he does.	22
		ů	32
All the Young Dudes	Mott the Hoople	Visiting the bedroom of a teenage JW in 1974. Watchtower & Truth Book meet Rolling Stone & rock & roll	38
Jerkin' Crocus	Mott the Hoople	Same bedroom, idea, friendly neighborhood sadist	43
Martha Say	Mellencamp	Vanity, vanity, gotta look good for a beachwalk	73
Ohio The Prophets Sons	Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young	Redman's lecture on the 1960s chaos and the aftermath - Kent State	73 74
The Prophets Song	Queen Stana Tampla Dilata	2 by 2, my human zoo running for to come out of the rain beware the storm summoned by your own hand	74 74
Wet My Bed	Stone Temple Pilots	Water cleanses, you know. Washes dirt away, makes new Noah	74 74
Down in it	Nine Inch Nails	The birds during the global flood, flying up above it all	
Signs	Five Man Electrical Band	The Ancient One, a mysterious, mystical old man, drinking in a grungy London bar in 1786	81
Serve Somebody	Bob Dylan	Its inevitable, in any world	94
Riders on the Storm	The Doors	Tornado heads for Georgia bar, then moves out of the way	126
Son of Your Father	Elton John	Strange events on a Virginia farm during the bereakdown	130
Talking Old Soldiers	Elton John	Another old fellow, unnaturally old; the last of a gang, visiting them in the cemetery	133
Spirit in the Sky	Norman Greenbaum	The 144,000, the Little Flock, other sheep, those who partake at the Memorial / and a mini-Rapture	139
Diary	Bread	Ski Graham's journal; 18 y/o kid waiting for but not believing in 1975 Armageddon prediction; ends 1/1/1976	155
I'm 18	Alice Cooper	^^^	157
Tower of Babel	Elton John	۸۸۸	158
5:00 Somewhere	Jimmy Buffet/Alan Jackson	JWs fleeing Key West hurricane to relocate up north; what would Jimmy Buffet do??	179
Down With the Sickness	Richard Cheese	A slovenly man sneezing, coughing & gobbing in a deli; it's a killer germ spill in Kentucky	181
All American Alien Boy	Ian Hunter	Pearl and Roy Mott offer to drive Eddie, Freddie, & Andy (JWs driving to Allentown to help set up)	208
We're Not Gonna Take It	The Who	from Kenly NC, where their car broke down, the rest of the way to PA. Interesting conversations	210
Church of Poison Mind	Culture Club	take place along the way	214
No Quarter	Led Zeppelin	AAA	221
Man in the Box	Alice in Chains	AAA	223
Hey Jude	Beatles	Two random women discussing the lyrics to Hey Jude as society breaks down around them	227
Kid Charlemagne	Steely Dan	Jay Durbin's attepmts to outrun Armageddon, he packs up and hits the road,	236
Mama Weer all Crazee Now	Slade	Jay on the road, ruminating on his youth	236
Rocky Raccoon	Beatles	heading west, has experiences along the way. It turns out the Elders know,	238
Save Yourself	Stabbing Westward	somehow know, that he ran, but not why or where to.	247
30000 Lbs of Bananas	Harry Chapin	Jay Durbin's father at a rock concert in 1984 with worldly girlfriend, temptation to fornicate	289
Hey Hey My My	Neil Young	Pondering the timing; the irony of the Great Tribulation and Armageddon's arrival	295
Allentown	Billy Joel	The universal meeting place for all surviving JWs, via mental directions given out over a 2-month period	299
Green River	Creedence Clearwater Revival	Group of travelling survivors on the way to Allentown see a dilemma, stop here to have a council	323
Higher Ground	Stevie Wonder	The resurrection of all JWs who died in good standing	369
Battle of Evermore	Led Zeppelin	Armageddon's aftermath, unexpected by the survivors	373
Welcome to Paradise	Green Day	What they've been waiting, hoping, and praying for all these years; Paradise. But after Armageddon	406
Take Weather With You	Jimmy Buffet	A fellow's flashback to fleeing from Key West during a killer hurricane a few months back -	428
Lost in the Flood	Bruce Springsteen	- but not to migrate to Allentown	428
Dead and Bloated	Stone Temple Pilots	A conversation considering longevity; living to 120, 170, higher even	440
Shiny Happy People	REM	The way things, and people, are supossed to be after Armageddon in the New System/Paradise	440
White Room	Cream	The birth of Kneel Diamond in 2061	479
Bristol Stomp	Dovells	His mother raises hell in the hospital because she was rushed into picking his name; she flashes back	484
Hit the Road Jack	Ray Charles	on both the music popular and the most common boys' names 100 years ago in 1961	484
The Night Has 1000 Eyes	•	AAA	484
Adams Apple	Bobby Vee Aerosmith		492
		Sarcastic conversation on the Garden of Eden concept Lead with the consideration of replacement or replacement, "take of the fault, but quard the cood."	492
Carouselambra	Led Zeppelin	Usage with no consideration of replacement or replenishment; "take of the fruit, but guard the seed"	
In the Year 2525	Zager & Evans	A look at things 490 years up the road, in the future	500
King Nothing	Metallica	Be careful what you wish for, you may live (forever) to regret it and you just might get it!	502
Over Now	Alice in Chains	Exactly that - Hey! Its over now	508
Somebody's Watching Me	Rockwell	Bonus Track - theme fit	